PT. BERKAT ANUGERAH SEJAHTERA
Jl. Aminah Syukur No. 1 B
Telp/Fax  : (0541) 6523792 / 732488
Samarinda Kalimantan Timur
GOOD RECEIVED NOTE (GRN)
DATE : 18-Sep-25
DAY : Thursday
Supplier : KARYA BARU CEMERLANG, PT
Halaman : 1 / 1
DO Number : -
PO Number : 025514-PO-BSSR-IX-25
GRN NUMBER : 29020/GRN/BSSR/BAS/IX/25
No Part Number Description Satuan QTY
ORDER
QTY
SUPPLY
QTY OUT
STANDING Remarks
1 701-BOLT-SET-10X20MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X20MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 20 MM - BAJA Set 30 30 - Good
Received
2 701-BOLT-SET-10X25MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X25MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 25 MM - BAJA Set 30 30 - Good
Received
3 701-BOLT-SET-10X30MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X30MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 30 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
4 701-BOLT-SET-10X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X35MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 35 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
5 701-BOLT-SET-10X40MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X40MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 40 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
6 701-BOLT-SET-10X45MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X45MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 45 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
7 701-BOLT-SET-10X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X50MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 50 MM - BAJA Set 30 30 - Good
Received
8 701-BOLT-SET-10X65MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X65MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 65 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
9 701-BOLT-SET-10X70MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X70MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 70 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
10 701-BOLT-SET-12X20MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X20MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 20 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
11 701-BOLT-SET-12X30MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X30MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 30 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
12 701-BOLT-SET-12X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X35MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 35 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
13 701-BOLT-SET-12X40MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X40MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 40 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
14 701-BOLT-SET-12X45MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X45MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 45 MM - BAJA Set 50 50 - Good
Received
15 701-BOLT-SET-12X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X50MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 50 MM - BAJA Set 30 30 - Good
Received
16 701-BOLT-SET-12X55MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X55MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 55 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
17 701-BOLT-SET-12X60MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X60MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 60 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
18 701-BOLT-SET-12X70MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X70MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 70 MM - BAJA Set 20 20 - Good
Received
RECEIVED BY, ACKNOWLEDGE BY,
JUMBRI UNZU  DANANG SETYA NUGRAHA